
SUBDIVISION AGR RES SUB‐CL1 COM IND UTIL‐RE SUB‐CL2 UTIL‐PP TOTAL TAXES BILLED

SHELBY COUNTY 184,208,370$         588,252,560$           772,460,930$        88,730,810$        105,521,770$      919,150$          195,171,730$       37,211,710$          1,004,844,370$        2,210,658$         
SHELBY CO HEALTH DEPT 184,208,370$         588,252,560$           772,460,930$        88,730,810$        105,521,770$      919,150$          195,171,730$       37,211,710$          1,004,844,370$        458,927$             
SHELBY CO BOARD OF DD 184,208,370$         588,252,560$           772,460,930$        88,730,810$        105,521,770$      919,150$          195,171,730$       37,211,710$          1,004,844,370$        4,694,781$         
ANNA LSD 32,769,830$            76,300,970$             109,070,800$        5,140,830$          25,132,410$        101,200$          30,374,440$         3,655,060$            143,100,300$           3,266,251$         
BOTKINS LSD 11,419,090$            21,889,080$             33,308,170$           2,768,330$          3,660,590$          41,580$            6,470,500$           2,711,860$            42,490,530$             1,318,561$         
BRADFORD EVSD 458,010$                 96,090$                     554,100$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       61,720$                 615,820$                   14,491$               
FAIRLAWN LSD 23,928,550$            20,391,320$             44,319,870$           300,390$              414,100$             120,060$          834,550$               5,183,750$            50,338,170$             1,701,583$         
FORT LORAMIE LSD 22,554,070$            60,557,150$             83,111,220$           3,972,240$          4,050,630$          ‐$                  8,022,870$           2,257,660$            93,391,750$             2,901,189$         
GRAHAM LSD 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       13,300$                 138,060$                   3,790$                 
HARDIN HOUSTON LSD 31,608,560$            55,587,240$             87,195,800$           1,853,140$          6,336,320$          183,030$          8,372,490$           3,573,680$            99,141,970$             2,797,359$         
JACKSON CENTER LSD 16,280,610$            27,668,500$             43,949,110$           2,674,820$          8,026,400$          25,230$            10,726,450$         2,247,600$            56,923,160$             1,640,791$         
MINSTER LSD 4,964,710$              10,126,000$             15,090,710$           365,230$              ‐$                      2,270$              367,500$               282,200$               15,740,410$             543,023$             
NEW BREMEN LSD 1,797,550$              949,330$                   2,746,880$             ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       55,740$                 2,802,620$               79,276$               
NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 4,114,240$              3,738,520$               7,852,760$             3,913,880$          ‐$                      ‐$                  3,913,880$           186,190$               11,952,830$             428,573$             
RIVERSIDE LSD 63,380$                   46,960$                     110,340$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       680$                       111,020$                   2,819$                 
RUSSIA LSD 10,588,490$            23,825,290$             34,413,780$           1,396,910$          4,434,980$          53,220$            5,885,110$           2,022,750$            42,321,640$             1,554,339$         
SIDNEY CSD 23,377,350$            286,835,040$           310,212,390$        66,345,040$        53,466,340$        392,560$          120,203,940$       14,959,510$          445,375,840$           15,968,938$       
VERSAILLES EVSD 200,210$                 200,030$                   400,240$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         400,250$                   11,230$               
MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH 200,210$                 200,030$                   400,240$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       10$                         400,250$                   979$                    
OHIO HI‐POINT JVS 147,100$                 88,000$                     235,100$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       13,980$                 249,080$                   498$                    
UPPER VALLEY JVS 172,984,560$         573,150,680$           746,135,240$        84,451,700$        105,521,770$      916,880$          190,890,350$       36,673,590$          973,699,180$           3,157,223$         
CLINTON TWP 2,351,020$              223,596,360$           225,947,380$        63,297,570$        50,891,530$        254,200$          114,443,300$       12,595,610$          352,986,290$           110,574$             
CYNTHIAN TWP 15,244,910$            26,819,890$             42,064,800$           675,070$              98,640$               4,870$              778,580$               1,406,340$            44,249,720$             88,499$               
DINSMORE TWP 17,369,570$            41,696,000$             59,065,570$           4,109,790$          3,660,590$          76,940$            7,847,320$           3,309,940$            70,222,830$             153,952$             
FRANKLIN TWP 10,111,410$            49,974,760$             60,086,170$           4,922,010$          25,010,270$        74,580$            30,006,860$         1,969,440$            92,062,470$             196,240$             
GREEN TWP 10,833,180$            9,695,100$               20,528,280$           56,170$                169,320$             ‐$                  225,490$               651,330$               21,405,100$             49,626$               
JACKSON TWP 15,916,350$            27,239,680$             43,156,030$           2,674,820$          8,026,400$          25,230$            10,726,450$         2,196,300$            56,078,780$             120,020$             
LORAMIE TWP 18,111,180$            33,959,040$             52,070,220$           1,479,460$          4,544,670$          120,910$          6,145,040$           2,920,860$            61,136,120$             266,756$             
MCLEAN TWP 16,458,530$            54,055,060$             70,513,590$           3,964,150$          3,951,990$          2,270$              7,918,410$           1,750,170$            80,182,170$             113,178$             
ORANGE TWP 9,987,160$              17,917,410$             27,904,570$           525,340$              2,201,220$          118,880$          2,845,440$           896,930$               31,646,940$             74,697$               
PERRY TWP 12,460,990$            8,330,790$               20,791,780$           244,220$              244,780$             120,060$          609,060$               4,486,970$            25,887,810$             43,082$               
SALEM TWP 11,898,750$            29,345,570$             41,244,320$           756,110$              367,710$             10,740$            1,134,560$           1,188,260$            43,567,140$             125,676$             
TURTLE CREEK TWP 13,570,350$            18,185,490$             31,755,840$           1,273,250$          5,683,050$          45,380$            7,001,680$           1,363,110$            40,120,630$             75,873$               
VAN BUREN TWP 19,550,480$            25,341,350$             44,891,830$           4,553,360$          128,020$             ‐$                  4,681,380$           1,447,090$            51,020,300$             227,445$             
WASHINGTON TWP 10,344,490$            22,096,060$             32,440,550$           199,490$              543,580$             65,090$            808,160$               1,029,360$            34,278,070$             219,118$             

2013 VALUATIONS



ANNA CORP 111,690$                 19,353,470$             19,465,160$           3,763,500$          ‐$                      7,520$              3,771,020$           509,030$               23,745,210$             47,490$               
BOTKINS CORP 322,460$                 13,147,730$             13,470,190$           1,984,290$          2,948,910$          5,460$              4,938,660$           477,880$               18,886,730$             41,547$               
FORT LORAMIE CORP 38,870$                   27,607,690$             27,646,560$           3,117,510$          3,875,590$          ‐$                  6,993,100$           483,860$               35,123,520$             138,505$             
JACKSON CENTER CORP 316,130$                 16,509,330$             16,825,460$           2,312,630$          2,752,390$          2,180$              5,067,200$           124,000$               22,016,660$             88,067$               
KETTLERSVILLE CORP 468,430$                 1,901,390$               2,369,820$             364,990$              ‐$                      ‐$                  364,990$               57,000$                 2,791,810$               5,304$                 
LOCKINGTON CORP ‐$                          1,262,630$               1,262,630$             9,870$                  ‐$                      ‐$                  9,870$                   48,920$                 1,321,420$               11,493$               
PORT JEFFERSON CORP 220$                         3,177,920$               3,178,140$             242,850$              210,930$             ‐$                  453,780$               82,680$                 3,714,600$               13,744$               
RUSSIA CORP 87,800$                   11,356,460$             11,444,260$           683,130$              3,248,900$          11,050$            3,943,080$           266,940$               15,654,280$             18,785$               
SIDNEY CITY 663,560$                 226,047,420$           226,710,980$        62,406,150$        55,287,990$        78,470$            117,772,610$       10,776,330$          355,259,920$           1,128,422$         
HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTR 31,666,890$            53,693,200$             85,360,090$           1,064,050$          1,912,640$          220,950$          3,197,640$           4,370,470$            92,928,200$             83,311$               
LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTR 38,743,920$            84,186,920$             122,930,840$        5,836,680$          4,479,240$          2,270$              10,318,190$         3,658,500$            136,907,530$           197,429$             
LORAMIE FIRE DISTR 45,273,790$            99,006,010$             144,279,800$        5,912,470$          4,552,530$          50,130$            10,515,130$         4,519,620$            159,314,550$           238,968$             
PERRY PORT SALEM RESCUE 24,359,740$            37,676,360$             62,036,100$           1,000,330$          612,490$             130,800$          1,743,620$           5,675,230$            69,454,950$             46,623$               
ST PARIS LIBRARY 83,720$                   41,040$                     124,760$                ‐$                      ‐$                      ‐$                  ‐$                       13,300$                 138,060$                   58$                      
TRI‐COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH 184,208,370$         588,252,560$           772,460,930$        88,730,810$        105,521,770$      919,150$          195,171,730$       37,211,710$          1,004,844,370$        540,118$             

TOTAL 47,219,876$    


